
IES KATRAP  VIDYALAYA , BADLAPUR  K.G SECTION 

MINI KG 

SECOND  TERM  PLANNING  (2025-2026) 

November  14/11/25            Friday 
 
21/11/25             Friday 

 Childrens’ day Celebration 
 
Elocution  ( My favourite toy) 

December  05/12/25            Friday 
10/12/25  Wednesday 
 24/12/25  Wednesday         
 

Recitation:  Shubhamkaroti 
Annual Gathering 
Christmas Celebration  ( Colourful dress) 
 

TBD January’26 Lalitkala Mahotsav 

 

January’26  
07/01/26   wednesday 
08/01/26    Thursday 
09/01/26    Friday 
 
23/01/26     Friday 
30/01/26      Friday 

 Annual  Sports:           
Running Race 
 Color sorting 
Stringing the Beads 
 
Republic Day   
Grandparents ‘ Day                                           

February’26  
02/02/26     Monday 
03/02/26    Tuesday 
04/02/26   Wednesday 
05/02/26    Thursday                            
06/02/26     Friday 
 
13/02/26     Friday 
18/02/26   Wednesday 
 
 
27/02/26    Friday 
 

Special Day – Color  Week Celebration (no uniform) 
RED               - Shape Day(Any one object of any shape)       
YELLOW       - Flower Day(Any colored one flower) 
BLUE            -  Fruit  Day (Any one fruit) 
GREEN         -  Go Green Day   
PINK              -  Balloon Day (Any colored one balloon) 
 
Activity :-      – Colouring 
Shiva Jayanti  Celebration  
Activity : Fancy Dress (characters from Shivaji’s era) 
 
Prize Distribution 

March 
 
 
 
TBD 

02/03/26    Monday 
18/03/26   Wednesday  
25/03/26   Wednesday 
 
 

Holi celebration   - 
Gudi Padwa          
Ram Navami         
 
Second Term Observation 
Blessing Ceremony for SRKG kids 


